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RFH9670

10” Tall

$162.20

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award

Gallery Sculptures

RBF017

6¹⁄�” Tall

$8.50

$21.50

RF-1190

7¹⁄�” Tall
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Insert your
league or team

 logo

LOGO

Customize 

STS100RF1520C

7 ¹⁄�” Tall$12.75

RF1520A

RF1520B

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

$11.00

$9.25 $8.10

 Awards
Your 

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

HERE

YOUR
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Insert your
league or team

 logo

Customize 

STS100RF1520C

7 ¹⁄�” Tall$12.75

RF1520A

RF1520B

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

$11.00

$9.25 $8.10

 Awards
Your 

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR

LOGO

HERE

 Mw ao uls leni rsW
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 Mw ao uls leni rsW

 Mw aol us leni rsW

RF1520A

7¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

$11.00

$9.20

$12.75

Customize 
 Awards

Your 

STS200

$10.30

7” Tall

STS250

$13.60

9” Tall

RF1520B

RF1520C

Insert your
league logo

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR

LOGO

HERE



6RFL52B
RFL53B

RFL51B

Flame Series Awards
$12.25

SSR50

6¹⁄�” Tall

Sports Star Awards

RF115C

RF115B

6” Tall

7¹⁄�” Tall

Radiant
Stars

$9.50

$12.00

$9.90

7¹⁄�” Tall
7¹⁄�” Tall

$12.25
$12.25
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AMC61-C

AMC62-C

AMC55-CAMC57-C

Cups range in size from
6¹⁄�” to  12” tall.

Cups range in size from
10¹⁄�” to  19¹⁄�” tall.

Available with or without lids & figures

World Class Cups$54.10

$54.10

$22.70$22.70

AMC61(62)-A $92.20
AMC61(62)-B $73.20
AMC61(62)-C $54.10
AMC61(62)-D $42.10
AMC61(62)-E $33.30
AMC61(62)-F $24.60

AMC55(57)-A $37.70
AMC55(57)-B $30.80
AMC55(57)-C $22.70
AMC55(57)-D $17.20
AMC55(57)-E $14.20

AMC61/62 sizes
A-19¹⁄�”
B-17¹⁄�”
C-15³⁄�”
D-14¹⁄�”
E-11¹⁄�”
F-10¹⁄�”

AMC55/57 Sizes
A-12”

B-10¹⁄�”
C-8³⁄�”
D-7¹⁄�”
E-6¹⁄�”
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Black
Red & Blue

Available in 
13¹⁄�” & 14¹⁄�”

Available in 
12¹⁄�” & 13¹⁄�”

Black
Red & Blue

World Class Cups

AMC202B-A $27.40
AMC202B-A $22.20
AMC202K-A $26.70
AMC202K-B $32.90
AMC202R-A $26.70
AMC202R-B $32.90

AMC203B-A $26.70
AMC203B-B $20.50
AMC203K-A $26.70
AMC203K-B $20.50
AMC203R-A $26.70
AMC203R-B $20.50
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RF2820

RF116

6” Tall

The
Sportsmanship

Award

Curve
Series Awards

5¹⁄�” Tall

AMC43

8¹⁄�” Tall

$9.90

$10.71
AMC43-B $16.35
AMC43-C $14.10

$27.60
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Resin Diamond
Plates

5” Tall

Billboard Series Awards

RST534
RST334

8 ½” Tall

RST434

RST234
8 ½” Tall

6 ½” Tall

RDP34

7 ½” Wide by 6” Tall

$21.60

$14.05

$21.30

$14.05

$10.55
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6¹⁄�” Tall

RF2728

RST634

5 ¹⁄�” Tall

6” Tall

RF2627

RST834

7 ¹⁄�” Tall

$14.25

$9.60

$12.00
$20.50

SATURN SERIES
AWARDS

Running
Star

Series
Awards
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RCS100

5³⁄�” Tall

RCS200

5³⁄�” Tall

Comet Series Awards

$9.90

6” Tall

Star Sweep
Series

$9.55

RFS100
RS24

Starburst
Series

5¹⁄�” Tall

$9.75

$9.90
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6” Tall

RF200

RF201

USA
Star

RFB030

��¹⁄�” Tall

Elegant
Electroplated

Sculptures

$15.70

$98.20

6” Tall

$15.70

ROP5534
Stand or use as
Plaque Mount

6 ½” Tall

$7.75

Five        Star

Awards

The
Gallery

Collection
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MX531

5” Tall

MX527

Side View

Side View

MX727

6 ½” Tall

RF2921SG

RF2931SG

9 ½” Tall

9” Tall

$9.45

$20.50

$48.30

$33.10

Motion XtremeTM
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LBR54

Lil’ Buddy
Resins

4” Tall

6” Tall x 7.25” Wide
STAND or HANG

MX2027

RFH534

7 ½” Tall

High-Relief Series Awards

RIC870RIC852

6” Tall

$9.55

$20.50

$9.20

$20.40

6” Tall

Impact
Series

Awards

Motion XtremeTM
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For specific layouts and
designs, please contact your

local awards dealer

AMP300B 7” X 9” $31.85
AMP300C 8” X 10” $36.95
AMP300D 9” X 12” $44.85 

PM100 7” X 9”

$31.85

PM1200 7” X 9”

$31.85
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School Mascot

Shown
here on
optional
medals

Includes Suggested Retail Pricing



18

5” Tall

RF11C

RF11B

RF11A

RD582SG

RD581SG

RD582AB

RD581AB

Backside view
of RF11 series

6” Tall

All awards here are shown
with optional mylar themes.

Check with your awards dealer
for details.

4¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall6” Tall

$8.85

$7.85

$8.20

$9.25

$10.25

$7.10

Great
Awards
For Any

Occasion RD583SG

6¹⁄�” Tall

$12.75

RF19C

RF19B

RF19A

RFN19

$9.20

$7.85

$10.25



19

Use a stock sport mylar 
or put on these medalsYOUR LOGO 

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD40AG

MD40BS

MD40AB

Medals shown with optional 2” mylars
Prices includes our RB200 Series ribbons

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$4.10

$4.10

$4.10
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MDC18

M1218 M1118TM18 M818 M918

with metalized disks included or in a 2” blank MDC299 G/S/B
MDC21 MDC22 MDC23

MS118M1018

2¹⁄�” Tall

BMD18

M718

2” Tall

MDC121

MDC122 MDC123

2” Tall

Diamond
Cut Medals

1⁵⁄�” Tall

2¹⁄�” Tall

MS618

Die Cast
Medal

Most Medals are available in gold, silver and bronze

2³⁄�” Tall 2³⁄�” Tall2” Tall 2¹⁄�” Tall

Some medals are
shown with optional

mylar themes.
Check with your

awards dealer for details.

MD02
Approx
2³⁄�” Tall

Ribbons are available
in most color

combinations, please
ask your awards
dealer for details

Ribbons are available
as neck or drape ribbons
ask your awards dealer

for details.

M-138
1³⁄�” Tall

MS518
2³⁄�” Tall 2” Tall

MS356

Now in
2” & 2³⁄�”

Tall

2” & 2³⁄�”

$5.25

$3.95

$3.20

$3.30

$4.60

$6.60 $6.60

$2.75$3.00$3.40 $3.00 $4.95 $5.95 $4.20 $4.25 $4.25
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